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ctyaunicku nrorrAM CNEUWUIANTHA EOAYKAUUIA U PEXABUJTIUTALUIA OCOBA CA TELLKORAMA Y MEHTA/THOM

PA3BOJY

Pen.

op.

O©oO~NOOUDAWNLPRE

NNNRPRRRRRERRERRR
NP OWOWWOWNOOUMWNERO

N N
AW

Bpoj
npujaee

42
94
48
62
134
60
53
88
110
77
69
8
114
46
24
56
14
127
19
119
130
116

30
95

Ume
AHa Mapwja
Hwukonwuja
MwurbaHa
Munuua
Camna
AHgpujaHa
JoBaHa
MBaHna
Jenena
JoBaHa
Acunja
Hartawa
Hukonuja
Hparana
JynujaHa
AHa
Mwunana
Hwukona
BojaHa
OvjaHa
TwjaHa
AHa

MeTpa
MwurbaHa

Mpe3ume
byTtopau
MeTpoBuh
3apaBskoBuh
Pagusojesuh
KoHcTaHTMHOB
Jepemuh
Mejuh
HeguH
MaTejuh
XKusuh
Mymuynh
LiBnjeTuh
AHppuh
>KnsaHosuh
PuHunh
MnapeHoBuh
Manewiesuh
Ahnmosuh
MapTtuHosuh
MNasnosuh
3apuh
Bbabka
JaHkoBuh-
MapuyeTa
LiBeTkoBMN

Wme jeaHor
poauTerba

3apaBko
AnekcaHgap
Tbynue
3opaH
BurbaHa
Hebojwa
Obpag
PaHko
Mwupocnas
Cawa
Wcmaunn
3opaH
Cnacoje
Papocnas
Henap
JacmuHa
OparaH
BecHa
3opaH
Oparuh
[HparaHa
hypo

MwunvjaH
HparaH

Ycnex Ha
cTyavjama

I
cTeneH

9.23
8.65
8.51
8.37
8.40
8.14
7.63
8.12
6.88
7.81
7.63
7.79
7.70
8.09
7.91
7.98
7.82
7.16
7.37
7.00
7.07
8.27

7.50
7.09

Il
cTeneH

nperxogHe

Bpoj 6opoBa

ocTtan
cTtyanje o
66.51 0.00
61.37 0.00
60.58 0.00
57.79 0.00
57.53 0.00
55.45 0.00
55.21 0.00
55.13 0.00
55.04 0.00
54.65 0.00
53.54 0.00
52.82 0.00
52.27 0.00
52.05 0.00
51.61 0.00
51.17 0.00
49.23 0.00
47.95 0.00
47.46 0.00
4417 0.00
43.06 0.00
42.83 0.00
42.17 0.00
41.22 0.00

YKYMH
o

66.51
61.37
60.58
57.79
57.53
55.45
55.21
55.13
55.04
54.65
53.54
52.82
52.27
52.05
51.61
51.17
49.23
47.95
47.46
44.17
43.06
42.83

42.17
41.22



25
26
27
28

29

104
13
40
70

11

JoBaHa
Tujana
BecHa

JoBaHa

MapujaHa

Kpko6abuh
Lapuesuh
Hosuh
Hewwuh
Kpemuh
MaHTenuh

Mpeppar
[opaH
Jajuo
Hparana

[parocnas

7.80
6.91
6.95
7.60

6.98

40.90
38.61
37.77
36.97

32.51

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

40.90
38.61
37.77
36.97

32.51



